

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 71502377

---

Data publicarii	20.07.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.532,77 RON - 1.532,77 RON

---

Descriere: GOLDBAND 25KG BUC 20.000 30.252 605.042 GLET UMLERE CT126 20KG BUC 15.000 31.933 478.992 PANOU GARD 1700\*2500 BUC 3.000 75.630 226.8909 ADEZIV PORTELANAT WEBER 25KG SAC 3.000 49.580 148.7394 ADEZIV POLISTIREN WEBER P39 25KG SAC 2.000 21.849 43.6974 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 160GR/MP (PORTOCALIE) MP 10.000 2.941 29.412 total valoarea fara tva 1532.77

---